


Get Green Bio EnergEY 
GSTIN/ 29AEXPI4223AIZJ 

TAX INVOICE 
Invoice No. 17/2020 Dated: 06-04- 2021 

State Name: Karnataka Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment 
Contact: 8553780934/9980444854 
Email: Syed@getgreenbioenergy.com Supplier's Ref. Other Reference (s) 

Buyer's Order No. 
Dispatch Document No 

Dated: 
Delivery Note Date 

Consignee: 
Vijaya Institute of Pharmaceutical Science Dispatch Through Destination 
for Women 

Enikepadu,Vijayawada Motor Vehicle No Bill of Lading/LR-RR No 

dt. 
Terms of Delivery Ph no: 9866409999 

SI.No Description of Goods HSN/SACGST Rate Quantity Rate Per Amount

1.5 Cubic Meter with pipe 84051010 5% 1 28,572 Unit 28,572/-
connection 

1,428/ 

IGST 2.5 % 

30,000/-INR, Total 
Amount Chargeable (in words) Thirty Thousand Only 

HSN/SAC Taxable IGST Tax Total TaxX 

Amount Value 
Amount Rate Amount 

28,572/ 
Total 

Rate 
S% 1428/ 
5% 

1,428/ 
1,428/-

840510100
1,428/-

Tax Amount (in words)}: One Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Eight Rupees Only 

Declaration: We declare that the invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct 

Customers Seaí and Signature Authorized Signature 
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